FF0002
DQD 507  Rev. 2009-09-01 Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 2726560    Master Contract: 260953
Project: 2726560  Date Issued: June 4, 2014
Issued to: Measurement Technology Limited
Great Marlings
Butterfield, Luton,

on the surface of the apparatus.
(1) Company's name, trademark
(2) Catalogue / Model designation.
Certificate: 2726560
Project: 2726560
Master Contract: 260953
Date Issued: June 4, 2014
DQD 507  Rev. 2009-09-01 Page 3
(3) Date code / Serial number traceable to month and year of manufacture.
(4) The cCSAus Monogram
(5) Maximum ambient temperature Ta = + 70 °C
(6) Reference to control drawing CD1106.01
(7) Certificate number CSA.14.2726560
(8) Hazardous location ratings:
“IS Class I/II/III, Division 1, Groups A to G”
“Ex ia IIC / Class I, Zone 0 AEx ia IIC T4”
Nameplate is as per drawing MTL66x_IS-V0.2. Applicable Control drawing CD1106.01 is shipped with each
product.
Note - Jurisdictions in Canada may require these markings to also be provided in French language. It is the
responsibility of the manufacturer to provide bilingual marking, where applicable, in accordance with the
requirements of the Provincial Regulatory Authorities.
DQD 507  Rev. 2009-09-01 Page 1
Supplement to Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 2726560    Master Contract: 260953
The products listed, including the latest revision described below,
are eligible to be marked in accordance with the referenced Certificate.
Product Certification History
Project Date Description
2726560  June 4, 2014  Original Certification.
208772 – 70002331
Submittor’s Model Listee’s Model
F400 MTL661
F400 MTL662
F400 MTL663
D400 MTL665